Swift Time Trials 2019
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Naam

Tomas Kopecky
Matthijs Plat
Edward Jansen
Matyas Kopecky
Norbert van der Straaten
Erik van Lakerveld
Dan Miller

Patrick Delanghe
Edu Groenhoff
Sjoerd van der Luijt
Janwillem Testerink
Berjan den Hartog
Martijn Borst

Alicja Verhagen
Guido Smit

Dennis van der Bent
Arno van Rijn

Hans Ariéns

Jan Verkleij

Gerard Snel

Tessa vd Velden
Gijs van der Bent
Roelof van der Klis
Martijn van Leeuwen
René Bos

Gerard Koorn

John Veerkamp
Hans Neuteboom
Jeroen van Vliet

Ed Krijgsman
Dennis Strating
Werner Jansen

Tim Christen

DNS

DNS

DNS

CK

Tijd
18:11,17
18:54,55
19:09,20
19:14,81
19:36,46
19:45,52
19:53,57
20:14,15
20:17,01
20:20,60
20:21,17
20:23,48
20:24,92
20:36,15
20:40,75
20:48,20
20:51,36
21:01,59
21:04,61
21:14,07
21:21,01
21:21,67
21:25,04
21:29,38
21:53,60
21:54,69
22:04,29
22:57,00
23:16,50
23:44,70
24:30,59
24:46,70
DNF

Thursday 20 Jun 2019 14,4
Categorie
47,51 A
45,69 Bmd.
45,11 A
44,89 Nwl.
44,06 40+
43,73 A
43,43 Bmd.
42,70 50+
42,60 40+
42,47 B
42,45 B
42,37 A
42,32 B
41,94 Bmd.
41,78 Bmd.
41,53 B
41,43 40+
41,09 50+
40,99 B
40,69 50+
40,47 Bmd.?
40,45 40+
40,34 Bmd.
40,21 B
39,46 50+
39,43 50+
39,15 Bmd.
37,65 50+
37,12 40+
36,39 Bmd.?
35,25 Bmd.
34,87 Bmd.
A

00:00,00



